

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details

File #: 2013-0190 **Version**: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 4/15/2013 In control: Committee of the Whole

On agenda: 6/24/2013 Final action: 6/24/2013

Enactment date: 6/25/2013 Enactment #: 17611

Title: AN ORDINANCE approving and adopting the memorandum of agreement negotiated by and between

King County and the Joint Labor Management Insurance Committee regarding insured benefits for represented benefits-eligible employees (except those represented by the Amalgamated Transit Union, Local 587 and the King County Police Officers Guild) and establishing the effective date of said

agreement.

Sponsors: Larry Gossett, Julia Patterson

Indexes: Agreement, Employee Benefits, Insurance

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance 17611.pdf, 2. 2013-0190 fiscal note.doc, 3. A. Memorandum of Agreement by and

between King County and the Joint Labor Management Insurance Committee, 4. B. Attachment A Joint Labor Management Insurance Committee Health Benefits, 5. C. Attachment B Joint Labor Management Insurance Committee Health Benefits 2014 through 2016, 6. 2013-0190 transmittal letter.doc, 7. A. Memorandum of Agreement by and between King County and the Joint Labor Management Insurance Committee, 8. B. Attachment A Joint Labor Management Insurance

Committee Health Benefits, 9. C. Attachment B Joint Labor Management Insurance Committee Health Benefits 2014 through 2016, 10. 2013-0190 Staff report.pdf, 11. A. Memorandum of Agreement by and between King County and the Joint Labor Management Insurance Committee, 12. B. Attachment A Joint Labor Management Insurance Committee Health Benefits, 13. C. Attachment B Joint Labor

Management Insurance Committee Health Benefits 2014 through 2016

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/24/2013	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass
6/17/2013	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Hearing Held	
6/17/2013	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Deferred	
4/15/2013	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	